DURACELL Floor Stand Display Unit   (FSDU)       First Come First Serve
ORDER CODE Product Description Card Size
Number of
cards per
FSDU
Units Per
Case
Number
of
FSDU's
per
pallet
DUR-15021653 1104 CARDS MIX Duracell ULTRA POWER (NEW) AA/AAA 6+6 FREE 1
DU UL Power AL AA 6+6 FREE (12PK) 6+6 672 672
DU UL Power AL AAA 6+6 FREE (12PK) 6+6 432 432
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 1104
DUR-15021659 220 CARDS MIX Duracell ULTRA POWER (NEW) AA/AAA 6+6 & 4PK 4
DU UL Power AL AA 6+6CP Obelix 6+6 90 90
DU UL Power AL AAA 6+6CP Obelix 6+6 44 44
DU UL Power AL AA 4KP 4 60 60
DU UL Power AL AAA 4KP 4 26 26
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 220
DUR-81242461 180 CARDS Duracell ULTRA POWER (NEW) AA/AAA 6 PACK 4
(15021654) DU UL POWER AA 6 PACK 6 110 110
DU UL POWER AAA 6 PACK 6 70 70
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 180
DUR-81243427 264 CARDS DURACELL PLUS AA/AAA 9+9 FREE 4
(15021648) DU PLUS AA 9+9 FREE (18PK) 9+9 160 160
DU PLUS AAA 9+9 FREE (18PK) 9+9 104 104
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 264
DUR-81242462 439 CARDS MIX DURACELL PLUS 4
(15021655) Duracell Plus AA 10+2 Free 10+2 220 220
Duracell Plus AAA 10+2 Free 10+2 78 78
Duracell Plus AA 4 PACK 4 69 69
Duracell Plus AAA 4 PACK 4 30 30
Duracell Plus C  2 PACK 2 13 13
Duracell Plus D  2 PACK 2 10 10
Duracell Plus 9V   1 PACK 1 19 19
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 439
DUR-81242464 882 CARDS MIX DURACELL PLUS
(15021663) Duracell Plus AA 10+2 Free 10+2 460 460
Duracell Plus AAA 10+2 Free 10+2 182 182
Duracell Plus AA 4 PACK 4 115 115
Duracell Plus AAA 4 PACK 4 60 60
Duracell Plus C  2 PACK 2 26 26
Duracell Plus D  2 PACK 2 20 20
Duracell Plus 9V  1 PACK 1 19 19
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 882
DUR-81243576 220 CARDS MIX DURACELL PLUS 4
(15021660) Duracell Plus AA 5+3 Free (8PK) 5+3 110 110
Duracell Plus AAA 5+3 Free (8PK) 5+3 44 44
Duracell Plus AA  4 PACK 4 40 40
Duracell Plus AAA  4 PACK 4 26 26
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 220
DUR-81234345 1395 CARDS MIX DURACELL PLUS/ULTRA POWER (NEW) / SIMPLY 3
(15021649) Duracell Ultra Power AA 4 PACK 4 161 161
Duracell Ultra Power AAA 4 PACK 4 150 150
Duracell Ultra Power C 2 PACK 2 26 26
Duracell Ultra Power D 2 PACK 2 20 20
Duracell Ultra Power 9V  1 PACK 1 38 38
Duracell Ultra Power AAA  8 PACK 8 56 56
Duracell Ultra Power AA  8 PACK 8 46 46
Duracell Plus AA  4 PACK 4 230 230
Duracell Plus AAA  4 PACK 4 180 180
Duracell Plus C  2 PACK 2 78 78
Duracell Plus D  2 PACK 2 60 60
Duracell Plus 9V  1 PACK 1 57 57
Duracell Plus 4.5V  1 PACK 1 60 60
Duracell Plus AA  8 PACK 8 69 69
Duracell Plus C  4 PACK 4 13 13
Duracell Plus D  4 PACK 4 10 10
Duracell Plus 9V  2 PACK 2 19 19
Duracell Plus AAA  8 PACK 8 56 56
Duracell Simply AA  12 PACK 12 66 66
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 1395
DUR-75073624 72 cards Duracell PLUS AA/AAA 12 Pack
(15021633) Duracell Plus  AA 12 Pack 12 36 36
Duracell Plus  AAA 12 Pack 12 36 36
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 72
DUR-15021557 96 CARDS Duracell Plus AA 20PK
(75073442) Duracell Plus AA 20 PACK 20 96 96
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 96
DUR-15021559 74 CARDS MIX DURACELL PLUS
(75073488) Duracell Plus  AA  8+4 FREE (12PK) 8+4 28 28
Duracell Plus  AA  4+2 FREE (6PK) 4+2 18 18
Duracell Plus AAA  8+4 FREE (12PK) 8+4 16 16
Duracell Plus AAA 4+2 FREE (6PK) 4+2 12 12
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 74
DUR-15021558 120 cards mix Duracell Plus AA/AAA  4+2
(75073484) Duracell Plus  AA  4+2 FREE 4+2 78 78
Duracell Plus  AAA  4+2 FREE 4+2 42 42
TOTAL QTY PER FSDU 120